Monitorler

27

24

27

27

27

27

23.

23.

23.

23.

21.

23.

Uriin

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1MS 120HZ MONITOR

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS

GAMING

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1IMS 180HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI G274F 1IMS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS GAMING

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Dell

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

129,00

129,00

149,00

169,00

169,00

169,00

189,00

199,00

229,00

229,00

229,00

230,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

27 HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

27 HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 27" 1MS 260HZ 2K IPS

21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA

MONI

22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1IMS 100HZ HDMI D-SUB

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 24E1IN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Dell

Hp

Asus

Hp

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Philips

Asus

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

259,00

299,00

359,00

399,00

399,00

450,00

489,00

89,00

99,00

99,00

99,00

120,00

129,00

129,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usDb

usD



25

27

27

24.

27

24

27

23.

27

24.

23.

27

27

24

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 10GHZ FLAT IPS

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1IMS 100HZ IPS FULL

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS PIVOT

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1N1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

Msi

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Philips

Msi

129,00

135,00

135,00

149,00

169,00

169,00

179,00

179,00

179,00

189,00

190,00

195,00

199,00

199,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-

SYNC PIVOT

23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ GAMING

FAST IPS

27 MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1IMS 180HZ G-SYNC

COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD

ADAPTIV

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

Asus

Asus

Dell

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

199,00

200,00

209,00

229,00

230,00

245,00

249,00

255,00

259,00

259,00

259,00

259,00

272,00

275,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



32

27

27

23.

24

27

31.

27

27

29

28

27

27

28

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ HDMI
DP

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP

GAMING

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT PIVOT

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD 270HZ 1MS

D

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ HDMI

DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

Samsung

Asus

Msi

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

11.999,00 TL

325,00

329,00

350,00

359,00

370,00

380,00

389,00

399,00

399,00

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

19.999,00 TL

489,00

499,00

599,00

usDb

usDb

usD



27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 759,00 USD

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI USB-C Asus 0 1.399,00 USD



